RANGE INCREMENT  STEP1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8 STEP 9 STEP 10 STEP 11 STEP 12
12 1,744.89 34,976.73 36,721.62 38,466.51 40,211.39 41,956.28 43,701.17 45,446.06 47,190.95 48,935.83 50,680.72 52,425.61 54,170.50
13 1,835.85 36,721.62 38,557.47 40,393.32 42,229.17 44,065.01 45,900.86 47,736.71 49,572.56 51,408.41 53,244.26 55,080.11 56,915.96
14 1,926.82 38,557.47 40,484.29 42,411.12 44,337.94 46,264.76 48,191.59



RANGE INCREMENT  STEP1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP S STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8 STEP9 STEP 10 STEP 11 STEP 12

12 1,779.79 35,676.26 37,456.05 39,235.84 41,015.62 42,795.41 4457519 46,354.98 48,134.76 4991455 51,694.34 53,474.12 55,253.91
13 1,872.57 37,456.05 39,328.62 41,201.18 43,073.75 44,946.32 46,818.88 48,691.45 50,564.01 52,436.58 54,309.15 56,181.71 58,054.28
14 1,965.36 39,328.62 41,293.98 43,259.34 4522470 47,190.06 49,155.42 51,120.78 53,086.14 55,051.50 57,016.86 58,982.22 60,947.59
15 2,062.42 41,293.98 43,356.39 45418.81 47,481.22 49,543.64 51,606.05 53,668.47 55,730.89 57,793.30 59,855.72 61,918.13 63,980.55

16 2,168.54 43,356.39 4552493 47,693.47 49,862.01 52,030.55 54,199.09 56,367.63 58,536.16 60,704.70 62,873.24 65,041.78






RANGE INCREMENT  STEP1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP S STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8 STEP9 STEP 10 STEP 11 STEP 12
12 1,851.69 37,117.59 38,969.27 40,820.96 42,672.65 4452434 46,376.03 48,227.72 50,079.41 51,931.10 53,782.79 55,634.48 57,486.17
13 1,948.22 38,969.27 40,917.49 42,865.71 44,813.93
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RANGE STEP1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

STEP 6

STEP 7






58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86

87

RANGE STEP1  STEP?2

12

1,394.24 1,463.80

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

STEP 6

STEP 7

STEP 8

STEP 9

STEP 10 STEP11

Step 12



88
89
90
o1
92
03
94
95
96
97
08
99|
100]
101
102
103
104
105]
106]
107|
108]
109
110
111
112)
113
114
115
116

12
13
14

117

RANGE STEP1

1,422.13
1,493.08
1,567.72

STEP 2

1,493.08
1,567.72
1,646.06

STEP 3

1,564.02
1,642.36
1,724.41

STEP 4

1,634.97
1,717.01
1,802.75

STEP 5

1,705.91
1,791.65
1,881.09

STEP 6

1,776.86
1,866.30
1,959.44

STEP7  STEP8  STEP9 STEP10 STEP11 Step12
1,847.81 1,918.75 1,989.70 2,060.64 2,131.59 2,202.54
1,940.94 2,015.59 2,090.23 2,164.87 2,239.52 2,314.16
2,037.78 2,116.12 2,194.47 2,272.81 2,351.15






A B c D E F G H | J K L M
30|
31
"32|RANGE  STEP1 STEP2  STEP3  STEP4  STEP5 STEP6  STEP7  STEP8 STEP9  STEP10 STEP11 Step12
33 12 1,644.07 1,726.09 1,808.10 1,890.12 1,972.14 2,054.16 2,136.17 2,218.19 2,300.21 2,382.23 2,464.25 2,546.26
34| 13 172609 181238 1898.67 1,984.97 2,071.26 215755 2,243.85 2,330.14 241643 250273 2,589.02 2,675.31
35| 14 1,812.38 1,902.95 1,993.52 2,084.09 2,174.66 2,265.23 2,355.80 2,446.37 2,536.94 2,627.51 2,718.07 2,808.64
36| 15 190295 1,997.99 2,093.03 218807 2,283.12 2378.16 247320 2,568.24 2,663.29 2,758.33 2,853.37 2,948.41
37| 16 1,997.99 2,097.92 2,197.86 2,297.79 2,397.72 2,497.65 2,597.59 2,697.52 2,797.45 2,897.38 2,997.32 3,097.25
38| 17 2097.92 2,202.94 2307.96 241298 2,517.99 2,623.01 2,728.03 2,833.05 2938.06 3,043.08 3,148.10 3,253.12
39| 18 2,202.94 2,313.05 2,423.15 2,533.26 2,643.36 2,753.47 2,863.57 2,973.68 3,083.78 3,193.89 3,303.99 3,414.10
40 19 2,313.05 2,428.66 2,544.27 2,659.89 2,775.50 2,891.12 3,006.73 3,122.34 3,237.96 3,353.57 3,469.19 3,584.80
41| 20 242866 2,550.15 2,671.64 279313 2,914.62 3,036.11 3,157.60 3,279.09 340058 3,522.07 3,643.56 3,765.05
42 21 2,550.15 2,677.76 2,805.37 2,932.98 3,060.59 3,188.20 3,315.82 3,443.43 3,571.04 3,698.65 3,826.26 3,953.87
43| 22 2677.76 2811.68 294560 3,079.52 3,213.43 334735 3481.27 3,61519 3749.11 3,883.03 4,016.95 4,150.86
441 23 2,811.68 2,952.32 3,092.95 3,233.59 3,374.22 3,514.86 3,655.50 3,796.13 3,936.77 4,077.40 4,218.04 4,358.68
45| 24 295232 3,099.87 3247.42 339498 354253 3,690.08 3,837.64 3,985.19 4,132.75 4,280.30 4,427.85 4,575.41
46| 25 3,099.87 3,254.95 3,410.04 3,565.12 3,720.21 3,875.30 4,030.38 4,185.47 4,340.55 4,495.64 4,650.72 4,805.81
47| 26 325495 3/417.77 358059 3,74341 3,906.23 4,069.05 4,231.87 4,394.69 455750 4,720.32 4,883.14 504596
48| 27 3,417.77 3,588.73 3,759.69
49|
50|
51
52
53
54
55|
56

57




58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85

RANGE
12
13
14
15

STEP 1
1,676.95
1,760.61
1,848.63
1,941.01

STEP 2
1,760.61
1,848.63
1,941.01
2,037.95

STEP3  STEP4
1,844.27 1,927.92
1,936.65 2,024.66
2,033.39 2,125.77
2,134.89 2,231.84

STEP 5
2,011.58
2,112.68
2,218.15
2,328.78

STEP6  STEP7  STEP8  STEP9  STEP10 STEP11 Step 12
2,095.24 2,178.90 2,262.56 2,346.21 2,429.87 2,513.53 2,597.19
2,200.70 2,288.72 2,376.74 2,464.76 2,552.78 2,640.80 2,728.82
2,310.53 2,402.91 2,495.29 2,587.67 2,680.06 2,772.44 2,864.82
2,425.72



86
87
88
89
90
o1
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99|
100)
101
102
103
104]
105]
106
107]
108|
109
110]

111

112

RANGE
12
13
14
15
16

STEP 1
1,710.49
1,795.82
1,885.60
1,979.83
2,078.71

STEP 2
1,795.82
1,885.60
1,979.83
2,078.71
2,182.68

STEP 3
1,881.15
1,975.38
2,074.06
2,177.59
2,286.65

STEP 4
1,966.48
2,065.16
2,168.28
2,276.47
2,390.62

STEP 5
2,051.81
2,154.94
2,262.51
2,375.35
2,494.59

STEP 6
2,137.14
2,244.72
2,356.74
2,474.24
2,598.56

STEP 7
2,222.48
2,334.50
2,450.97
2,573.12
2,702.53

STEP 8
2,307.81
2,424.28
2,545.20
2,672.00
2,806.50

STEP9
2,393.14
2,514.06
2,639.43
2,770.88

STEP 10
2,478.47
2,603.84
2,733.66
2,869.76

STEP 11
2,563.80
2,693.62
2,827.89
2,968.65

Step 12
2,649.13
2,783.40
2,922.11
3,067.53
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